
r - - - _

a te
'

i- ._

4. CONT RACT ID CODE PAGE Or Pasts**i

AM8DMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I | 2,

IAt#hWDMENT /9aOD6F aCAT eOft NO. 3. CT v i 4. REQus&ollON#vmCHASE ALQ. NO. l. P A0 JECT NO. (if eppl c es,4,)

Sixteen (16) q01126-264 dtri 4/14/,40 -

j-
.

,

s. AoMiemioRto i.y af.tne .. seem es$. issut o .vj , cogg
, ,

'U.S.. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
| Division of contracts and Property Management
F Washington, D.C. 20555
r

' 's. NAMC Afv0 ADDkLbb of CONI 64 AC104 (No.. .freet county. $lete and tiMeda) y) DA. AMLNDMCNT OF bOL6 Cit At TON NO.~

! Government Printing Office
Document Sales Services 'n. oat to <sse nsu e ss
Washington, D.C. 20401-

~
* 8.A. MOOif eCAllON Of CONT H AC1/Of4DLH

NO.

X NRC-10-85-264
hou. oA1 Lu (SLt ITEM 83)

[' 1/7/85
CODE |F ACIL0 Y COoc

11. THIS IT EM ONLY APPLIE S TO AtAENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS'

O 1he .oe.e nemeer.4 sohcitaiion i, . men,d ., set . ,h . nem i. i,w ..ou, and d.te .cifi.d Io, ,cc.i , of offe.s O is e.tceo.d. Oise,e-
tenches.~

Cf fers must annowlehe receipt of this arrendment sweor to the hour and date s,ecified in the solicitation or as arrerded. by one of the following inethcds:
i

tal Dy completing 4: ems 8 and is, and retu ning _ enpies of the ame'idtrent; (b) Dy acknowlooping receipt of this omshdment on each copy of the of forr
sutvfilttws; or fel By separate letier or tewgram which inctuaes a refere ice to the solicitation and amendment numters. r AILUHE OF YOUR ACKNOWLCDG.
MENT TO BE AECEIVE D AT THE PLACE DEStGNATED FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFr0RS PAIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR Of f E R. If t3y vertue of ins amendment you deure to change an offer already sabmitted.such changt' may be made by telegram or
i.tief.girovdod each telegram of letier makes reference to the sphcitation end this amerdment, and is rewived prior to the otening hour and date SDoCifiA1

si, ACCOUNTING AND Ai@ROPRI ATION DA1 A fif requirrat)

Appn No. 31X0200.010 B&R No. 010-20-66-250 Fin No. D18720 Oblicate $300.nnn nn
13. THIS IT EM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDE RS.

IT MODirIES THE CONT R ACT/ORDE n NO. AS DESCRIBED IN IT EM 14.'

A.1 Ht5 CHANGE OR DL 6416 siSIst O PvRbvANT T 0: f$s.ersfy euthorityJ THC CHANGL6 $t1 iOHTH 6N ti fiTII Al<C MADC IN T HL CON-
I Eg T R ACT OHDER NO. IN ti t M toA,

B. THE AttOVC NUMDE RC D CONT n ACT/084DE 5115 MODIFIE D TO sitrLECT THE ADMINIST R AT tvC CHANG 05 (such as cAantes in #5aying offere.
dippropristien dete. e tc.J 5ET # 0RT H IN IT CM 14, PVH$U AN t TO THC AUTHOR 4 t Y or F AR 43.203(D).

C.1HIS SUPPLE MLN T AL AGit(L MLH1 l$ (NI C HE D INT O PUR$V AN T TO AU1 HOf41i Y OS :

U. O I HL H (Specsf1 tspq of modelete hon end eu therets i

E. IMPORTANT: Contiactor b is not. O ii ,eauireo io , ion ini, oxo,neni ono return COniez io in issuino civiCe.

TE btscsHP180N Of AMCPvDMLNT/MOOlf 4 CAT IOtt (Oresaused by UCT weton heedange. includans sehcHatso.e/contreet ambiert meHer where femible./

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $300,000,00 which increases the obligated amount from $1,716,000.00
to $2,016,000.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made,:
'

8911090009 991101 ?
PDR CONTR h

NRC-10-95-264 PNV ~ -

*
a .e .aa ia 'un 'o'o

.c.n .oi .
..o..... ......n. it i.. mi n o t ...mo n, o. i . ooc om.ni ......ac.a .a H.m . A o, t oA. . t.. .io to,e c n.a e.a. .. .*ai vac .a.

aeHau.
)$A. N AMC ANQ IlT t t Of $16t4 64 g h pc or prinf t i6A. f4 AML AND t tTLE Of CON T 84 AC i *NG Of f ac(h (Type or pnatJ

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
~

16 0. 6N1 h AC T OM/Or a L a Os4 j a,c QAtt sacevt gi'34u. vNe i I;,51 n t L 5 OF A M idiC d) g t t Cf D it IGNiD

dW ft0W // /
'

y
(Sagn.ture of Contrettig~Ofl5i

~

e

IS gnetum of person euthorved ta sogns

ST ANDARD F ORM 30 (Hrv.10 83)
N5N 7540-ol.162 8070 30106 Pr e s< eit,e o ta v C f 8k
0 E VIOUS f Dif TON UNVSADLE ( A Es # 4 it r F 58 ' ' * 11



f' ;p,7 .f; f ' ~

[E
+ ~ '

, ,

.

' o .: v. . NRC-10-85-264
'

.

Modification No.16.
.,

" '

*'oO.
H| ..M Page 2 of-2

>

'

;. |L g ' . , c
,

, , ,, s.
,, ,

,

. ,.

r,. 5 ? , ' .
,.

,

P

) , ,

. .,
.

.
. .

.
>.

* ' 1 '. - Under Section B - Contract Administration, Subsection 8.1., Estimated
^' i Cost and Obligation of funds is hereby revised to read as follows:'

4. ; : 1 . ,

o .(~' "The totti estimated cost and total obligated amount for. performance-
,

under this Interagency Agreement by the NRC for work performed through
,

;
FY'1990 is 5300,000.00, which is chargeable as follows:s

.. Amount 88R Number Appropriation Number
o

' $300,000,00 010-20 66-250 31X0200.010M
.

,

L

e
'

.

"All'other term' and conditions!under this Interagency Agreement remain'

s..

unchanged,,
,

,

,I

. I

< ' ' , , ', . .

!
L+

't .

e ,.

ut s

t

a

't
t. . , .
,

.r. 't

:~ n'!,

-!
'

:
'

'
i

,

,, .
'

,

'EI $' ,

'.S.

.. f o; j.
,

k, f
'

,

3.p ,

O i

.

7 a.

*
; t

Y
s

,? [
t

t ',

-[.<.
,

4
.

:s

( V. }
.

', t;

Y',,.'.
.

'kn.t* ,'-1.- i f


